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LAST NAME FIRST NAME EMAIL ADDRESS ORGANIZATION

Chester Daniel daniel.chester@awe.co.uk Atomic Weapons Establishment (AWE)
Goodwin Matthew matthew.goodwin@awe.co.uk Atomic Weapons Establishment (AWE)
Orr Blake blake.orr@arpansa.gov.au Australian Radiation Protection and Nuclear Safety Agency (ARPANSA)
Hoffmann Emmy emh@ansto.gov.au Australia's Nuclear Science and Technology Organisation (ANSTO)
Gueibe Christophe christophe.gueibe@sckcen.be Belgian Nuclear Research Centre (SCK CEN)
Hiromoto Goro hiromoto@ipen.br Brazilian Nuclear Energy Commission
Retnoasih Sri Sundari sundari.nosi@gmail.com BRIN of Indonesia 
Cestau Daniel dcestau@cnea.gob.ar Central Nuclear en Atucha (CNEA)
Bonfim Carlos Eduardo bonfim.carlos@eb.mil.br Chemical, Biological, Radiological and Nuclear Defense Institute
Zambra Marcelo marcelo.zambra@cchen.cl Comisión Chilena de Energía Nuclear (CCHEN)
Crispieri Renzo renzo.crispieri@cchen.cl Comisión Chilena de Energía Nuclear (CCHEN)
Valdés Durán Ana ana.valdes@cchen.cl Comisión Chilena de Energía Nuclear (CCHEN)
Romero-Barrientos Jaime Jaime.romero@tutanota.com Comisión Chilena de Energía Nuclear (CCHEN)
Ly Doris doris.ly@cchen.cl Comisión Chilena de Energía Nuclear (CCHEN)
Villegas Daniel daniel.villegas@cchen.cl Comisión Chilena de Energía Nuclear (CCHEN)
Medina Luis luis.medina@cchen.cl Comisión Chilena de Energía Nuclear (CCHEN)
Yáñez María Maria.yanez@cchen.cl Comisión Chilena de Energía Nuclear (CCHEN)
Sylvester Gustavo gustavo.sylvester@cchen.cl Comisión Chilena de Energía Nuclear (CCHEN)
Morales Herrera María Jesús mariamorales.jh@gmail.com Comisión Chilena de Energía Nuclear (CCHEN)
Blanc Poulette polyblanc@hotmail.com Comisión Chilena de Energía Nuclear (CCHEN)
Vila Francisca francsicavilac@gmail.com Comisión Chilena de Energía Nuclear (CCHEN)
Henriquez Patricio patricio.henriquez@cchen.cl Comisión Chilena de Energía Nuclear (CCHEN)
Valdés Ana ana.valdes@cchen.cl Comisión Chilena de Energía Nuclear (CCHEN)
Molina Francisco francisco.molina@cchen.cl Comisión Chilena de Energía Nuclear (CCHEN)
Manriquez Luis luis.manriquez@cchen.cl Comisión Chilena de Energía Nuclear (CCHEN)
Casanueva Rommy rommy.casanueva@cchen.cl Comisión Chilena de Energía Nuclear (CCHEN)
Nagel Barbara barbara.nagel@cchen.cl Comisión Chilena de Energía Nuclear (CCHEN)
Ríos Mirtha mirtha.rios@cchen.cl Comisión Chilena de Energía Nuclear (CCHEN)
Rojas Valeria valeriarojase@gmail.com Comisión Chilena de Energía Nuclear (CCHEN)
Celis Christopher christopher.celis@cchen.cl Comisión Chilena de Energía Nuclear (CCHEN)
García Paola paola.garcia@cchen.cl Comisión Chilena de Energía Nuclear (CCHEN)
Brown Roy Roy.BROWN@curiumpharma.com Curium Pharma
Ewasiuk Keith keith.m.ewasiuk.civ@mail.mil Defense Threat Reduction Agency (DTRA)
Bloch Lindsay lindsay.bloch.3@us.af.mil Department of Defense (DOD)
Petts Andrew andrew.petts@edf-energy.com EDF Energy
Telloli Chiara chiara.telloli@enea.it Energia Nucleare ed Energie Alternative (ENEA)
Telloli Chiara chiara.telloli@enea.it Energia Nucleare ed Energie Alternative (ENEA)
Nava Elisabetta elisabetta.nava@enea.it Energia Nucleare ed Energie Alternative (ENEA)
Rizzo Antoinetta antonietta.rizzo@enea.it Energia Nucleare ed Energie Alternative (ENEA)
Brander Sofia sbrander@bfs.de Federal Office for Radiation Protection / Bundesamt für Strahlenschtz (BFS)
Bernadib Yudiutomo Imardjoko yudiutomo63@gmail.com Gadjah Mada University
Maurer Christian christian.maurer@geosphere.at GeoSphere Austria (former ZAMG)
Robinson Troy troy.robinson@inl.gov Idaho National Laboratory (INL)
Hamdouchi Anas anas.hamdouchi@ire.eu Institute for Radioelements (IRE)
Deconninck Benoît benoit.deconninck@ire.eu Institute for Radioelements (IRE)
Brabant Frédéric frederic.brabant@ire.eu Institute for Radioelements (IRE)
Auer Matthias matthiasauer@isti.com Instrumental Software Technologies, Inc.
Rizescu Mihaela mihaelarizescu@isti.com Instrumental Software Technologies, Inc. (ISTI)
Cooke Andrew andrewcooke@isti.com Instrumental Software Technologies, Inc. (ISTI)
Hellman Sid s.hellman@isti.com Instrumental Software Technologies, Inc. (ISTI)
Dewes John J.Dewes@iaea.org International Atomic Energy Agency (IAEA
Peñaloza Samuel laboratorio@inicm.com INTERNATIONAL NUCLEAR INDUSTRY
Cárdenas Ceballos Andrés andrescardenas@inicm.com International Nuclear Industry
Maneiro María Cecilia mmaneiro@invap.com.ar INVAP S.E.
D'Anna Emiliano edanna@invap.com.ar INVAP S.E.
Sagarzazu Ricardo peck@invap.com.ar INVAP S.E.
Nuñez Mauro Andres mnunez@invap.com.ar INVAP S.E.



Nassif Eduardo Luis enassif@invap.com.ar INVAP S.E.
Piola Lucas lpiola@invap.com.ar INVAP SE
Furuno Akiko furuno.akiko@jaea.go.jp Japan Atomic Energy Agency
Malkawi Ahmad ahmad.malkawi@jaec.gov.jo Jordan Atomic Energy Commission(JAEC)
Lucas Donald ddlucas@llnl.gov Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory (LLNL)
Waters Amy waters4@llnl.gov Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory (LLNL)
Glascoe Lee glascoe1@llnl.gov Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory (LLNL)
Jonko Alex ajonko@lanl.gov Los Alamos National Laboratory (LANL)
Zickefoose Jim jzickefoose@mirion.com Mirion Technologies (Canberra) Inc
Stankevicius Natalia nataliastankevicius@cnea.gob.ar National Atomic Energy Commission
Ośko Jakub jakub.osko@ncbj.gov.pl National Centre for Nuclear Research
Krzysztoszek Grzegorz g.krzysztoszek@ncbj.gov.pl National Centre for Nuclear Research
Evans Timothy timothy.evans@nnsa.doe.gov National Nuclear Security Administration (NNSA)
Kros Charles charles.kros@necsa.co.za Necsa
Mohammed Hadiza kemi4j@yahoo.com Nigerian Nuclear Regulatory Authority
Ibrahim Abdulmajeed ibrahimabdulmajeed@gmail.com Nigerian Nuclear Regulatory Authority
Stephens Daniel daniel.stephens@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory (PNNL)
Doll Charlie charles.doll@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory (PNNL)
Nelson Dennis dennis.nelson@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory (PNNL)
Metz Lori lori.metz@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory (PNNL)
Bowyer Theodore ted.bowyer@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory (PNNL)
Friese Judah judah.friese@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory (PNNL)
Weber Tami Tami.Weber@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory (PNNL)
Seifert Carolyn carolyn.seifert@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory (PNNL)
Foxe Michael Michael.Foxe@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory (PNNL)
Cameron Ian Ian.Cameron@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory (PNNL)
Dufault Gaby Gabrielle.dufault@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory (PNNL)
Garcia Hidalia hidalia.garciagudino@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory (PNNL)
Thorén Viktor viktor.thoren@scientaenvinet.com Scienta Envinet
Breitkreutz Harald harald.breitkreutz@scientaenvinet.comScienta Envinet
Persson Tobias tobias.persson@scientaenvinet.com Scienta Envinet
Elmgren Klas klas.elmgren@foi.se Swedish Defence Research Agency (FOI)
Aldener Mattias mattias.aldener@foi.se Swedish Defence Research Agency (FOI)
Bare Jonathan jonathan.bare@ctbto.org The Preparatory Commission for the Comprehensive Nuclear-Test-Ban Treaty Organization (CTBTO)
Salgueiro Pires WinterCarla Maria carla.pires@ctbto.org The Preparatory Commission for the Comprehensive Nuclear-Test-Ban Treaty Organization (CTBTO)
Kunkle Joshua joshua.kunkle@ctbto.org The Preparatory Commission for the Comprehensive Nuclear-Test-Ban Treaty Organization (CTBTO)
Kusmierczyk-MichulecJolanta jolanta.kusmierczyk-michulec@ctbto.orgThe Preparatory Commission for the Comprehensive Nuclear-Test-Ban Treaty Organization (CTBTO)
Schoemaker Robin robin.schoemaker@ctbto.org The Preparatory Commission for the Comprehensive Nuclear-Test-Ban Treaty Organization (CTBTO)
Shashkin Aleksandr aleksandr.shashkin@ctbto.org The Preparatory Commission for the Comprehensive Nuclear-Test-Ban Treaty Organization (CTBTO)
Beziat Guillaume guillaume.beziat@ctbto.org The Preparatory Commission for the Comprehensive Nuclear-Test-Ban Treaty Organization (CTBTO)
Liu Boxue boxue.liu@ctbto.org The Preparatory Commission for the Comprehensive Nuclear-Test-Ban Treaty Organization (CTBTO)
Tipka Anne anne.tipka@ctbto.org The Preparatory Commission for the Comprehensive Nuclear-Test-Ban Treaty Organization (CTBTO)
Kalinowski Martin martin.kalinowski@ctbto.org The Preparatory Commission for the Comprehensive Nuclear-Test-Ban Treaty Organization (CTBTO)
Johannsen Claus claus.johannsen@ctbto.org The Preparatory Commission for the Comprehensive Nuclear-Test-Ban Treaty Organization (CTBTO)
Britton Richard rbritton011@gmail.com The Preparatory Commission for the Comprehensive Nuclear-Test-Ban Treaty Organization (CTBTO)
Riedmann Robin robin.riedmann@ctbto.org The Preparatory Commission for the Comprehensive Nuclear-Test-Ban Treaty Organization (CTBTO)
Kijima Yuichi Yuichi.KIJIMA@CTBTO.ORG The Preparatory Commission for the Comprehensive Nuclear-Test-Ban Treaty Organization (CTBTO)
Boitsova Tatiana tatiana.boitsova@ctbto.org The Preparatory Commission for the Comprehensive Nuclear-Test-Ban Treaty Organization (CTBTO)
Hudson Clayton clayton.hudson@austin.utexas.edu The University of Texas at Austin
Garrido Daniela daniela.garrido.m@ug.uchile.cl Universidad de Chile
Salgado Javiera javiera.salgado.i@ug.uchile.cl Universidad de Chile
Aránguiz Fernanda faranguizojeda@gmail.com Universidad de Concepción
Truax Kelly ktruax@hawaii.edu University of Hawaii at Manoa, SOEST, Department of Earth Sciences - PNNL as of Nov. 6th
O'Donnell Gregory gregory.odonnell.3@us.af.mil US Air Force
Roberts John john.roberts.53@us.af.mil US National Data Center
Kocvara Stanislav stanislav.kocvara@vfnuclear.com VF, a.s.
Saey Paul p.saey@iaea.org Vienna University of Technology
Carranza Eduardo Carlos edcarran2000@yahoo.com.ar


